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
landscaped and fenced. Full unfinished basement for storage and 
growth. Live beautifully with amodern edge. $350 HOA setup fee 
will be charged to Buyer upon closing. Gas is serviced through Black 
Hills Energy. Electric is serviced through High West Energy. 3 house 
plans to choose from and additional lots available! This property 
will feature a 3-car garage and a fullyfinished basement with 2 
bedrooms, 1 full bathroom, flex room, and storage space. Please 
see Associated Documents. Photos are of aprevious build.

4045
ARROWHEAD

TRAIL
― ― ― ― ― ―
$649,900

Take East Pershing Blvd east to Dixon Drive, 
then north to Wilderness Trail, and east 

to Saddleback Lane

Larry Sutherland
307.630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488

kim@cheyennehomes.com

Stefanie Illingworth
307.421.5378

stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

New in Saddle Ridge!
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307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd
6020 Yellowstone Rd
1660 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.comI
referrals!
referrals!

Affordable 4 Plex. Each 
unit has fireplace, 1 bed 
& 1 bath. All completely 
furnished. Unit A has 
attached garage. All 
units updated. Corner 
lot. 

Charming log & stone 
ranch on 1/2 acre 
with 3 beds, 2 baths, 
h a r d w o o d  f l o o r s , 
f i rep lace ,  f in i shed 
basement, RV parking, 
guest house, garage, 
covered porch, and new 
walk-in tub.

Manufactured home. 
This home will need to 
be moved to a different 
location. Lovely home 
with vaulted ceilings, 
kitchen w/ island & 
d i n i n g a r e a .  T h r e e 
bedrooms and 2 full 
bathrooms. Deluxe en 
suite bathroom.

N i c e  r a n c h  h o m e 
near schools, vaulted 
ce i l ings ,  f i rep lace , 
formal dining, 4 beds, 
3 baths, primary suite, 
finished basement with 
family room, storage, 
pat io ,  and a  2-car 
garage.

4950 KING 
ARTHUR WAY

608 E FOX FARM RD

3616 OSTDIEK CT 1610 S TRAIL WAY RD

$547,900 $398,000

$110,000 $354,900

Shari WebbShari WebbShari WebbShari Webb
(307) 286-0470(307) 286-0470
shariwebb@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-3821
PAUL WELLS
(307) 286-3821
paulwells@cheyennehomes.com

Serene 40-acre 
countryside 
with stunning 
views, vibrant 
wildflowers, 
and native 
grasses. Ideal 
for building, 
farming, or 
retreats. Perfect 

$74,900

$230,000

under contract

$140,000

3008 Terry Road

1207 Rd 113

10339 Round Top Rd

TBD Wild West Way

Fully remodeled 
3-bedroom mobile home 
on a spacious corner lot 
with updated kitchen, 
new appliances, and 
fresh finishes. Extra yard 
space and 5% down 
financing available!

Own 35 
scenic acres 
in Wyoming! 
Rolling hills, 
natural 
grasses, and 
mountain 
views create 
a perfect 
retreat. Easy 

Charming 3-bed, 3-bath 
home on Cheyenne’s 
outskirts! Open floor 
plan, two-car garage, 
and peaceful rural 
setting—just minutes 
from the city. Ready for 
your touch!

for horseback riding, quiet walks, and embracing 
nature's beauty year-round. 

access, privacy, and stunning sunsets await!
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This spectacular new, close-in rural 
residential neighborhood is located 
on Horse Creek Road just west of 
Telephone Road, minutes from 
downtown Cheyenne!

• Paved entrance and roads

• Natural gas 

• High-speed internet 

• Perfect rolling terrain

• Stunning views! 

• From $139,900

Come out and take a look!

Get in touch for more information!

LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

MOVE-IN-READY | $521,900 | Watercress
1509 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5129 CARLA DRIVE
MOVE-IN-READY | $519,900 | Hawthorn

1033 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5135 CARLA DRIVE

Op� W�k�ds 12:00pm-4:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!

END MARCH | $705,500 | Foxtrot walk-out lot
1544 sf / 4 Bd / 3 Ba

5323 SULLIVAN STREET
MOVE-IN-READY | $454,900  | Bergamot

1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5106 SULLIVAN STREET

32	 April 2025 	 PREVIEW 	 www.wyopreview.com
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